

OD-11

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

WPO/3231/2022

PRANAB KUMAR SAHA
-Versus-
KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE JAY SENGUPTA

Date : February 3, 2026.

The Court: None appears for the petitioner.

No accommodation is sought for.

List this matter after three weeks.

(JAY SENGUPTA, J.)